
Date:___8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:_5:02________
Class End Time:_5:30________

Class # EVENT: English Halter - Open
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire:

Thu Number of Entries: 21 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

123 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 332 1

222 Warren Co. Rebecca Barnes Moose 356 2

119 Circle H Saundra McKim M&M Spotted Reflection Poco 198 3

202 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pepz My Step 210 4

223 Rock Bottom Makayla Shrum Pusher's Running Star 335 5

216 Cheatham Co. Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 147 6

122 Warren Co. Savanah Scott Diamonds Lucky Ace 357 7

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Charity Chandler Dancer 285 8

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Scratch My Back 300 9

107 Allen County Misty Shouse Tagger 112 10

215 Chesterfield Josie Mansfield Katie 172 HM
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Date:___8/28______,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:__5:32_______
Class End Time:__5:53_______

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – 17 & Under
2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 18

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Makin' Copies 300 1

128 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 307 2

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 334 3

122 Warren Co. Savanah Scott Diamonds Lucky Ace 357 4

216 Cheatham Co. Lilly Mahaney Mini B 156 5

116 Cheatham Co. Kalie Mahaney A Girls Best Friend 155 6

113 Cedar Lake Brittney Pryor Sam 142 7

108 Wilson County Emmalee Yates Chicadee 403 8

208 Wilson County Abby Roberts Diamond 400 9

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Charity Chandler Dancer 285 10

107 Allen County Sidney Day Pretty Girl 113 HM
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Date:____8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___5:55______
Class End Time:___6:16______

Class # EVENT: Western Saddle Horse Pleasure – Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk and Favorite gait. No canter/Western tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 30 Number in Class: 28

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

128 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 311 1

319 Circle H Jessie Williams Hank 191 2

119 Circle H Saundra McKim Rockys Moving Babe 198 3
113 Cedar Lake Lynne Depperman Sam 144 4

416 Cheatham Co. Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 162 5

107 Allen County Misty Shouse Tager 112 6

216 Cheatham Co. Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 147 7

118 Bedford Co. Sara Brown Mighty Joe 133 8

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Melissa Tilley Belle 299 9

116 Cheatham Co. Brittany Street Push For Freedom 150 10

121 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Greystone 130 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____6:18_____
Class End Time:_____6:41_____

Class # EVENT: Country Pleasure - Open  (CANTER Class)
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite gait, CANTER/Western or English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 20 Number in Class: 19

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar Dark Spirit's Superstride 334 1

128 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 307 2

202 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senators Classy Act 204 3

116 Cheatham Co. Brittany Street Rush for Freedom 150 4

118 Bedford Co. Wyatt Brown Mighty Joe 135 5

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield Jay Jay 304 6

216 Cheatham Co. Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 162 7

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Lacey Thomason Cass 295 8

219 Circle H Benny McKim M&M Spotted Reflection Poco 182 9

125 Watertown Karree Phillips Brannon Kentucky 367 10

308 Wilson County Amiria Akins Outlaw 401 HM
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Date:___8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____6:45_____
Class End Time:_____6:55_____

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – 17 & Under
5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 9 Number in Class: 9

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

126 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Sweet Walking Willie 388 1

118 Bedford Co. Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 134 2

116 Cheatham Co. Kalie Mahaney Double Gen by Design 155 3

108 Wilson County Abby Roberts Diamond 400 4

223 Rock Bottom Makayla Shrum Pusher's Running Star 335 5
125 Watertown Savannah Phillips Sonoma 372 6

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar Apache Warrior 334 7

121 Bear Wallow Coral Perry Sunny 117 8

216 Cheatham Co. Lilly Mahaney He's Puttin On the Cash 156 9
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Date:___8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___7:00______
Class End Time:___7:17______

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Style Racking - Open
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack, BACKING Required/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 25 Number in Class: 23

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

107 Allen County Jason Todd Jubilee First Cut 107 1

202 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 206 2

113 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Smokey 141 3

123 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 332 4

102 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep Z My Step 210 5

302 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 204 6

421 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Sugarman 124 7

216 Cheatham Co. Andy Street Black Ice 147 8

226 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Allen 379 9

119 Circle H Saundra McKim M&Ms Spotted Reflection Poco 198 10

319 Circle H Dorene Bruce Lady 186 HM
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Date:___8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____7:20_____
Class End Time:____7:36_____

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - 17 & Under
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 17 Number in Class: 17

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 334 1

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Scratch My Back 300 2

128 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 307 3
113 Cedar Lake Brittney Pryor Sam 142 4

116 Cheatham Co. Kalie Mahaney A Girl's Best Friend 155 5

118 Bedford Co. Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 134 6

115 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 176 7

125 Watertown Savannah Phillips Sonoma 372 8
122 Warren Co. Savanah Scott Sugar 357 9

108 Wilson County Abby Roberts Diamond 400 10

126 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Sweet Walking Willie 388 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___7:40______
Class End Time:____8:02______

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

116 Cheatham Co. Kalie Mahaney Gen's Flashy Girl 155 1

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar The Cruiser 334 2

128 OCHA Kayla Bilbrey Harley 307 3

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Olivia Hayes Scratch My Back 300 4

102 Clarksville 79 London Cariani Sky Setter 209 5

108 Wilson County Abby Roberts Diamond 400 6

115 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Magic 176 7

118 Bedford Co. Tyler Brown Mighty Joe 134 8

216 Cheatham Co. Lilly Mahaney Mini B 156 9

125 Watertown Savannah Phillips Sonoma 372 10

126 Westmoreland Brady Flores Lexi 378 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___8:04______
Class End Time:___8:14______

Class # EVENT: Style Racking – Adults

9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Style Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 16 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

102 Clarksville 79 Pam Shepherd Pep Z My Step 210 1

126 Westmoreland Ray Jones Rosa 391 2

202 Clarksville 79 James Shepherd I'm Thunderstruck 206 3

302 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 204 4

116 Cheatham Co. David Mahaney Double Gen by Design 152 5

113 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Smokey 141 6

223 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 332 7

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Melissa Tilley Belle 299 8

326 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Allen 379 9

226 Westmoreland Ashley Bradley Rowdy 377 10

219 Circle H Jesse Williams Hank 191 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____8:20______
Class End Time:____8:36______

Class # EVENT: Flat Shod Racking - OPEN
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 18 Number in Class: 15

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

321 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Rage 124 1

221 Bear Wallow Destiny Collier Mary 119 2

116 Cheatham Co. Randy Hester Highway's Wild Rose 159 3

102 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 204 4

113 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Smokey 141 5

123 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 332 6

226 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Allen 379 7

126 Westmoreland Ashley Bradley Rowdy 377 8

121 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 122 9

119 Circle H Dorene Bruce Lady 186 10

216 Cheatham Co. Lilly Mahaney Speck's Duramax 156 HM
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Date:____8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____8:40_____
Class End Time:_____8:56_____

Class # EVENT: Saddle Horse Pleasure - Adults
11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 33 Number in Class: 29

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

116 Cheatham Co. Brittany Street Gen's Flashy Girl 150 1

416 Cheatham Co. David Mahaney A Girls Best Friend 152 2

216 Cheatham Co. Andy Street Black Ice 147 3

311 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Dancer 305 4

118 Bedford Co. Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 133 5

119 Circle H Saundra McKim M&Ms Spotted Reflection Poco 198 6

302 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 204 7

521 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Greystone 130 8

123 Rock Bottom Jamie Smith Throttle 332 9

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Melissa Tilley Belle 299 10

121 Bear Wallow Sharon Pritchett Sonny 129 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____9:00_____
Class End Time:____9:15_____

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - 50 & Over
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait/English or Western* tack & attire (*50 & Over have choice)

Thu Number of Entries: 11 Number in Class: 10

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

116 Cheatham Co. Andy Street Gen's Flashy Girl 147 1

128 OCHA Teston Gilpatrick Midnight 311 2

219 Circle H Benny McKim M&Ms Spotted Reflection Poco 182 3

121 Bear Wallow Sharon Pritchett Sonny 129 4

221 Bear Wallow Willie Pritchett Greystone 130 5

216 Cheatham Co. Rusty Street He's a Son of a Gun 160 6

119 Circle H Saundra McKim Rockys Moving Babe 198 7

319 Circle H Dorene Bruce Lady 186 8

115 Chesterfield Ann Watson Dillon 163 9

321 Bear Wallow Roy Binkley EB Charged and Ready 127 10
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Date:___8/28_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____9:19_____
Class End Time:_____9:29_____

Class # EVENT: Plantation Pleasure - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Favorite Gait, CANTER* Required(*Adult class only)/English tack & attire 

Thu Number of Entries: 14 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

216 Cheatham Co. Brittany Street Push for Freedom 150 1

119 Circle H Jesse Williams Hank 191 2

118 Bedford Co. Sarah Brown Mighty Joe 133 3

125 Watertown Karree Phillips Brannon Sonoma 367 4

102 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Senator's Classy Act 204 5

219 Circle H Samantha Brown Ruby 197 6

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Sharon Mofield Jay Jay 304 7

225 Watertown Joe Hearn Mikie 364 8

411 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Tammy Chandler Dancer 305 9

116 Cheatham Co. Suzanne Martin Matrix Rebel Yell 162 10

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Lacey Thomason Cass 295 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___9:32______
Class End Time:____9:59______

Class # EVENT: Speed Racking - OPEN
14 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Show walk, Slow Rack, Fast Rack/English tack & attire

Thu Number of Entries: 15 Number in Class: 12

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

121 Bear Wallow Danielle Hester Grease Lightning 118 1

321 Bear Wallow Jeffrey Hester Loco 120 2

116 Cheatham Co. Randy Hester Speck's Duramax 159 3

326 Westmoreland John Crowder Lady 385 4

207 Allen County Misty Shouse Dragon Fire 112 5

126 Westmoreland Ray Jones Rosa 391 6

221 Bear Wallow Jordan Winters Dinero 122 7

226 Westmoreland Nicholas Campbell Powerd by Duramax 388 8

521 Bear Wallow Lamontae Collier Rage 124 9

426 Westmoreland Dale Dickson Clara Allen 379 10

125 Watertown Karree Phillips Brannon Eli 367 HM
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Date:____8/29_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___8:00______
Class End Time:____8:54______

Class # EVENT: Halter Mares
1 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 40 Number in Class: 38

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

102 Clarksville 79 Gary Gruver Angelina Jolie 203 1

120 Rickman Jerry Allen Skips Rosey Diamond 322 2

117 Maury Co. Charles Spurlock Perfect Skip A Beat 271 3

115 Chesterfield Dirk Hunt Stripper Shoes 169 4

315 Chesterfield Winston Edgin AC Cool Illusion 181 5

131 Bethal Road Wanda Dorris Allie 139 6

203 Triune Hannah Bennett Pearl 348 7

128 OCHA Sarah Rich Miss el Natural 310 8

419 Circle H Eugene Stewart Seekers Final Girl 189 9

124 Long Hollow Pike Beverly Whittaker Celine 253 10

129 Lincoln Co. Ashley Butcher Downtown Playgirl 245 HM
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Date:____8/28____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___8:55______
Class End Time:____9:38______

Class # EVENT: Halter Geldings

2 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 33 Number in Class: 32

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

122 Warren Co. Prairie Mitchell Prairie's Playboy 355 1

215 Chesterfield Winston Edgin DRM Cool Mister 181 2

102 Clarksville 79 Tony Schurmann Radical After Dark 212 3

202 Clarksville 79 Helena Hattendorf Totally Cool & Gold 204 4

217 Maury Co. Amber Porter Significance 265 5

117 Maury Co. Scarlett McMeen Dun Skipped My Zipper 275 6

219 Circle H Lisa Harrison Mavericks Big Shot 193 7

120 Rickman Carlena Walker Skip Up A Storm 319 8

315 Chesterfield Trena Moffett Cody 180 9

125 Watertown Hailey Larese Rockstar 362 10

115 Chesterfield Riley Weaver Coco 179 HM
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Date:____8/29______,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___9:43_______
Class End Time:___10:02______

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - Adults
3 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 26 Number in Class: 25

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

117 Maury Co. Sheila Bennett HBF Fancy My Irons 276 1

112 Portland Jennifer Cothron Totallistic 313 2
111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Lacey Thomason Mr. Sonny Chips 295 3

313 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Romeo 141 4

120 Rickman Jerry Allen A Detailed Invitation 322 5

102 Clarksville 79 Alyssa Kela Scenics Dandy Man 201 6

302 Clarksville 79 Rachel Davis Scarlet Pimpernel 211 7

217 Maury Co. Carly Ford Devil Woman in Style 269 8

118 Bedford Co. Michelle Jackson Big Steps Forget Me Not 132 9

128 OCHA Sarah Rich Miss El Natural 310 10

230 Dodson Branch Terri Bishop Bunny 218 HM
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Date:_____8/29____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____10:04____
Class End Time:____10:20____

Class # EVENT: Hunter Under Saddle - 17 & Under
4 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Trot, Canter, Back/English Tack/English Attire

FRI Number of Entries: 22 Number in Class: 20

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

311 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Avie Joyce Jack 407 1

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Kailey Vandekamp Y S Sunrunner 293 2

117 Maury Co. Brooke Carduff CK Chances Are 268 3

223 Rock Bottom Katie Breeding Bentley 333 4

217 Maury Co. Ashley Haylett Keep It a Secret 267 5

203 Triune Delaney Cicora Dakoda 345 6

403 Triune Hannah Bennett Pearl 348 7

123 Rock Bottom Lily Crickmar Kate 334 8
120 Rickman Madison Brown Playboyz Puppet 324 9

112 Portland Morgan Repp Skipsters Niner 315 10

118 Bedford Co. Wyatt Brown Big Steps Forget Me Not 135 HM
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Date:____8/29____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____10:28_____
Class End Time:___11:10_____

Class # EVENT: Leadline

5 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English Tack (Ponies 52" and Under)

FRI Number of Entries: 46 Number in Class: 45

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

215 Chesterfield Darcy Dement Carousel Baby 167 1

117 Maury Co. Cash McMeen Snowball 270 2

607 Allen County Harmony Richardson Buddy 106 3

115 Chesterfield Brooks Peterson Muffin 165 4

209 Double C Dakota Jones Snow Flake 220 5

307 Allen County Skylar Ralph Freckles 114 6

121 Bear Wallow Logan Tomlin Amber 126 7

407 Allen County Malery Ralph Wednesday 110 8

204 Gallatin Colby Chastain Casper 238 9

315 Chesterfield Madison Gore Hot Rod Harry 175 10

511 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Carter Scoggins Minnie 284 HM
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Date:___8/29_____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___11:16______
Class End Time:___11:45______

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 12 & Under
6 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack (Ponies 52" and Under)

FRI Number of Entries: 31 Number in Class: 30

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

103 Triune Sierra Rigsby Tinkerbelle 352 1

113 Cedar Lake Alayna Harris Lil Mac 140 2

409 Double C Dusty Jones Snow Flake 221 3

203 Triune Hannah Bennett Rocket 348 4

305 White County Peyton Archer Butterscotch 399 5

309 Double C Rocky Jones Rocky 226 6

109 Double C Ridley Clenny TK 225 7

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Emma Jo Shamburger Sugar 288 8

209 Double C Candice Mitchell Sissy 219 9

215 Chesterfield Gage Dement Carousel Baby 411 10
120 Rickman Katie Choate Trinket 323 HM
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Date:____8/29____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____11:45_____
Class End Time:____12:12_____

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - 13 - 17
7 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 19 Number in Class: 18

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Avie Joyce Jack 407 1

105 White County Austin Archer A Poker Machine 392 2

123 Rock Bottom Katie Breeding Bentley 333 3

419 Circle H Noah Hanrahan Valentine 195 4

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Kailey Vandekamp YS Sunrunner 293 5

207 Allen County Erica Tolliver Stars Gypsy Rose 104 6

107 Allen County Jeremiah McKinney Gypsy Diamond Jim 108 7

117 Maury Co. Brooke Carduff CK Chances Are 268 8

102 Clarksville 79 Alonna Cariani Dakota 200 9

119 Circle H Emily Brown Freckles 188 10

219 Circle H Courtney Farmer Patch 184 HM
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Date:___8/29______,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____12:13_____
Class End Time:____12:48_____

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - 17 & Under
8 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack 

FRI Number of Entries: 44 Number in Class: 41

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

423 Rock Bottom Katie Breeding Huck 333 1

202 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman Codys Hollywood Gal 205 2

107 Allen County Jeremiah McKinney Holly 108 3

203 Triune Emily Zegiestowsky Sassy 346 4

117 Maury Co. Brooke Carduff A Flirtinwithdisaster 268 5

111 Mt Juliet Saddle Club D'Ana Keen Ajax 287 6

119 Circle H Natalie Harrison Boo the Ghost Hunter 194 7

329 Lincoln Co. Ashley Butcher Downtown Playgirl 245 8

302 Clarksville 79 Caroline Hansrote Jake 202 9

217 Maury Co. Allie Robertson Eyed Be A Lady Two 264 10

103 Triune Leanna Upchurch Oliver 351 HM

Page 1 of 1



Date:_____8/29___,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___12:48______
Class End Time:___1:34_______

Class # EVENT: Ranch Horse - Adults
9 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 52 Number in Class: 49

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

515 Chesterfield Trena Moffett Cody 180 1

117 Maury Co. Samantha Carduff A Flirtinwithdisaster 274 2

315 Chesterfield Bridget Hunt Visa 164 3

415 Chesterfield Dirk Hunt Stripper Shoes 169 4

126 Westmoreland Nikki Sutton Play Guns Travelina 389 5

206 Douglas Lane Alex Whittaker Fiona 227 6

213 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Sparkle 141 7

220 Rickman Mike Choate Cougar 325 8

230 Dodson Branch Terri Bishop Bunny 218 8

228 OCHA Marissa Sealy Simon 308 9

325 Watertown Mark Wright Cody 370 10

124 Long Hollow Pike Vickie Morrison Tear Stained Eye 255 HM
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Date:_____8/29___,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____1:39_____
Class End Time:_____2:21_____

Class # EVENT: Western Pleasure - Adults
10 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Walk, Jog, Lope, BACK/Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 36 Number in Class: 35

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

117 Maury Co. Charles Spurlock Zippin Perfection 271 1

109 Double C Nicky Scott Zippo Good Faith 224 2

102 Clarksville 79 Tony Schurmann Radical After Dark 212 3

120 Rickman Ronnie Mayberry Hunting for Shadows 326 4

220 Rickman Willard Vaughn Kiss My Award 327 5

106 Douglas Lane Deena Olsen Prince 230 6

113 Cedar Lake Brittany Barnett Romeo 141 7

131 Bethal Road Wanda Dorris Allie 139 8

215 Chesterfield Dennis Moffett Goldie Zipper 168 9

124 Long Hollow Pike Beverly Whittaker Celine 253 10

417 Maury Co. Scarlett McMeen Dun Skipped My Zipper 275 HM
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Date:____8/29____,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:____2:23_____
Class End Time:____2:58_____

Class # EVENT: Halter Ponies - 12 & Under, Ponies 52" and Under

11 Gaits/Tack/Attire: Western or English

FRI Number of Entries: 29 Number in Class: 29

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

103 Triune Sierra Rigsby Tinkerbelle 352 1

225 Watertown Jordan Davis Trigger 365 2

215 Chesterfield Gage Dement Carousel Baby 171 3

105 White County Matt Taylor Chip 397 4

120 Rickman Katie Choate Trinket 323 5

113 Cedar Lake Alayna Harris Lil Mac 140 HM
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Date:______8/29__,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:__3:30_______
Class End Time:___6:30_______

Class # EVENT: Trail Class - 17 & Under
12 Gaits/Tack/Attire: English or Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 24 Number in Class: 24

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

229 Lincoln Co. Taylor Butcher Laura Electra 251 1

302 Clarksville 79 Hope Brockman Codys Hollywood Gal 205 2

217 Maury Co. Allie Robertson Eyed Be A Lady Two 264 3

117 Maury Co. Brooke Carduff CK Chances Are 268 4

402 Clarksville 79 Jennifer Newton Zoey 207 5

211 Mt Juliet Saddle Club Avie Joyce Jack 407 6

103 Triune Leanna Upchurch Oliver 351 7

329 Lincoln Co. Ashley Butcher Downtown Playgirl 245 8

119 Circle H Natalie Harrison Boo the Ghost Hunter 194 9

129 Lincoln Co. Aubrey Malone Ten Chex to Cash 246 10

115 Chesterfield Mary Glenys Espey Sam 176 HM
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Date:____8/29___,2014 TSCA State Horse Show 2014 Class Start Time:___3:30______
Class End Time:___6:40______

Class # EVENT: Trail Class - Adults
13 Gaits/Tack/Attire: English or Western Tack

FRI Number of Entries: 38 Number in Class: 35

DRAW# CLUB CONTESTANT NAME HORSE NAME BACK # PLACE

317 Maury Co. Charles Spurlock Zippin Perfection 271 1

129 Lincoln Co. Jeanne Pearson Kalis Gunn 249 2

306 Douglas Lane Deena Olsen Prince 230 3

302 Clarksville 79 Rachel Davis Scarlet Pimpernel 211 4

217 Maury Co. Samantha Carduff CK Chances Are 274 5

417 Maury Co. Anne Craig Eyed By A Lady Two 266 6

102 Clarksville 79 Alyssa Kela Scenics Dandy Man 201 7

517 Maury Co. Suzanne Robertson Undeniably Dun 277 8

113 Cedar Lake Erica Morgan Mae 143 9
117 Maury Co. Leslie Milstead Ima Cashin Samoore 273 10

229 Lincoln Co. Brad Parton Leggy Wrangler Cash 247 HM
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